Test Report Number: GZHH00227773
Authorized by:
For Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Ltd.
Guangzhou Branch, Hardlines
Ben N.L. Lin
General Manager
*GZHJ227773*
Page 1 of 13

 Attn:  MS MA
Sample Description:
Forty-six (46) styles of submitted sample said to be :
No. Item No.  New Item No. Item Name Frequency
1 XQ061/3008 3569  1:10 Ferrari 248 F1 2.4G
2 3391 3571  1:10 Blanze  2.4G
3 XD10-3  3574（3260） 1:10 Wildmax 2.4G
4 3604 3604  1:12Ferrari LaFerrari FXXK 2.4G
5 3605 3605  1:12Ferrari 488 GTB 2.4G
6 3752 3752    3通
7 XQRC12-8 3519  F2012 27MHZ
8 3483 3483  1:12 Steering Wheel Control  3通
9 XQRC16-3 3078  Mercedes-Benz ML500 27MHZ
10 3606 3606  1:18Ferrari LaFerrari FXXK 2.4G
11 3607 3607  1:18Ferrari 488 GTB 2.4G
12 XQRC18-1  3538  1:18 Lamborghini Reventon AA 2.4G
13 XQRC24-13 3293  Ferrari Laferrari 2.4G
14 3706 3706  1:12Ferrari LaFerrari FXXK AA 2.4G
15 3707 3707  1:12Ferrari 488 GTB AA 2.4G
16 XQRC12-2AA 3623 1:12 Ferrair 458 AA 2.4G
17 XQRC12-3AA 3624 1:12 Mercedes-Benz SLS AA 2.4G
18 XQRC12-7AA 3627  1:12 Lamborghini Aventad LP
700-4 AA 2.4G
19 3751 3751  1:12 Porsche 918 AA 2.4G
20 XQRC12-17AA 3633  1:12 Lamborghini Veneno AA 2.4G
************************************************************************************************************************************
To be continued
Test Report Number: GZHH00227773
Authorized by:
For Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Ltd.
Guangzhou Branch, Hardlines
Ben N.L. Lin
General Manager
*GZHJ227773*
Page 2 of 13
深圳天祥质量技术服务有限公司广州分公司
Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Limited, Guangzhou Branch
广州经济技术开发区科学城彩频路 7 号之二 E501、E601、E701、E801
E501、E601、E701、E801, No.7-2, Caipin Road,
Guangzhou Science City, GETDD Guangzhou. （510663）
Tel:  (86-20)3210 2000  Fax: (86-20)3220 6081/2
www.intertek.com  www.intertek.com.cn  China Toll-Free: 400 886 9926
Sample Description:
No. Item No.  New Item No. Item Name Frequency
21 3344 3344  2014 Prosche Macan AA 27MHZ
22 XQRC18-2AA  3647  1:18 Audi R8 AA 2.4G
23 XQRC18-2 PAA 3648  1:18 Audi R8 Police Car AA 2.4G
24 XQRC18-2 PAA 3648  1:18 Audi R8 Police Car AA 2.4G
25 XQRC18-18AA 3665  1:18 Ferrari F2012 AA 27MHZ
26 3708 3708  1:18Ferrari LaFerrari FXXK AA 2.4G
27 3709 3709  1:18Ferrari 488 GTB AA 2.4G
28 XQRC18-5AA  3652  1:18 Lamborghini Superleggera
AA 2.4G
29 XQRC18-11AA 3658  1:18 2011 CAMARO AA 2.4G
30 XQRC18-11PAA 3659  1:18 CAMARO  Police Car AA 2.4G
31 XQRC24-3AA  3143  F458 Italia AA 27MHZ
32 3710 3710  1:24 Ferrari LaFerrari FXXK AA 2.4G
33 3711 3711  1:24 Ferrari 488 GTB AA 2.4G
34 XQRC24-5AA   3147  Mercedes-Benz SLS AA 27MHZ
35 3431 3727  1:24 Porsche 918 Spyder AA 2.4G
36 3768   Police Boat 2.4G
37 3767   Fishing Boat 2.4G
38 XQRC32-10AAA 3738  1:32 Ferrari Laferrari AA 2.4G
39 3712 3712  1:32 Ferrari LaFerrari FXXK AA 2.4G
40 3713 3713  1:32 Ferrari 488 GTB AA 2.4G
41 XQWR14-1 3781  1:14 Water Proof Big Foot Car
RTR 2.4G